
000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000

00000000000000000000000000000000000

666
66600000000000000000000000000000000

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000000000

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

00000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

00000000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000

66
66
6666
6666
6666
6666

0000000000

000000000000000000

00000000000000000000

000000000000000000

00000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000

000000

6
6
6
6

66
66

666
666

#.

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#æ

#

#

#

#

â

ö

â

ö

#

#

ï

ï

#

#

#

#

ú

ú

ý

ú

#›

Plaza
Bib-

Rambla

Plaza
Nueva

Plaza
Santa
Ana

Plaza
de las

Pasiegas

Plaza Padre
Suárez

Plaza del Carmen

Bosque
Alhambra

Plaza Isabel
La Católica

Mercado de
San Agustín

Plaza San
Miguel Bajo

C
San

José

C Escudo del Carmen

C
de

Elvira

C San Juan de los Reyes

C Azacayas

C
C

ruz
de

Q
ui rós

C Cárcel

C Cetti M
eriem

C Azacayuela Alta

C
Ofic

ios

Cuesta Rodrigo
del Cam

po

C
Zafra

C San Agustín

C Cárcel Baja

C Cruz de Piedra

C Arteaga

Placeta

Sillería

C de Santa Isabel la Real

Cuesta Empedrada

C Santa Ana

Cuesta de

Santa Inés Carrera del Darro

C Pavaneras

Cuesta de Gom érez

Callejón Niño del Royo

C Aljib
e de Trillo

C
Re

ye
s

Cat
ólic

os

G
ran Vía de Colón

C Almireceros

C
Ca

ld
er

er
ía

Vi
ej

a

Cuesta

Marañas Cuesta
Aceituneros

C
S

an
M

at
ía

s C del Aire Alta

C Alamillos de San Cecil io

C Joaquín

Costa

C
Tiña

Cuesta Cabras

C
jón

de

San
C

ecilio

Camino Nuevo de San Nicolás

C Benalúa

C San Agustin

Cuesta de la Alhacaba

C
de

Elvira

Callejon de las Monjas

REALEJO

ALBAYZÍN

Placeta
Correo
Viejo

Capilla
Real

Mirador
San Nicolás

10

9

3

12

2

6

7
4

11

8

Bus to
Alhambra

Cathedral de
Granada

5

4

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

5

4

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Granada

 

D      (1.2km)#£

DLa Fábula
Restaurante

(350m)

DBotánico
(200m)

D Parking Plaza de los
Campos (300m)

666
666
666

000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000666
666
666

6666
6666
6666
6666
6666

66
6666
66
66
66
66

66
66##

#

#

#

VV

ý

Ü

ý

Río Darro

Bosque
Alhambra

Jardines
del Portal

Plaza Arquitecto
García de
Paredes

C
C

andil

Cuesta Empedrada
C Real de la Alhambra

C de lo
s

Chinos

Cuesta del C
hapiz

Paseo del Padre Manjón

Av del Generalife

Callejón Niño del Royo

Cuesta de
la Victoria

C San Juan de los Reyes

C de San Agustín

Cuesta de Gomérez

PALACIOS
NAZARÍES

SACROMONTE

Alhambra

13

5

1

5

4

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

5

4

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Granada 0 200 m
0 0.1 miles

D
Alhambra

Parking (550m)

#e


